
Omgång 11

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 147 111 119 482 377 0 0 0 0

Patrik Bäcklund 35 126 172 134 537 432 343 353 323 1019 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Jan Lindqvist 35 180 147 201 633 528 365 361 366 1092 8

Niclas Fagerström 35 115 144 95 459 354 2 2 2 2

Junnut Lucas Mannström 35 121 132 141 499 394 0 2 0 0

Daniel Wiberg 35 148 145 120 518 413 339 347 331 1017 2

Veritas Kim Lindh 35 180 139 176 600 495 363 323 381 1067 6

John Lindh 35 113 114 135 467 362 2 0 2 2

Elkompagniet Vivien Pousar 35 93 91 109 398 293 0 0 0 0

Peter Ekholm 35 99 109 128 441 336 262 270 307 839 0

Visko Kenneth Pulkki 20 134 140 149 483 423 358 333 388 1079 8

Lars Boström 35 169 138 184 596 491 2 2 2 2

Bab 20 Stig-Erik Lindholm 20 226 166 157 609 549 2 2 2 2

Christer Lindholm 20 123 171 178 532 472 389 377 375 1141 8

Ekåsen 4 Camilla Danielsson 35 139 133 95 472 367 380 337 325 1042 0

Hannele Sandborg 35 171 134 160 570 465 0 0 0 0

Marin Frank Röholm 35 134 150 138 527 422 0 2 2 0

Anton Artzén 35 140 134 130 509 404 344 354 338 1036 4

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 164 149 137 555 450 389 349 322 1060 4

Johan Törnqvist 35 155 130 115 505 400 2 0 0 2

Ekåsen 3 Roland Himmelroos 35 167 207 156 635 530 2 2 2 2

Seppo Salo 20 164 204 209 637 577 386 466 420 1272 8

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 178 150 157 590 485 358 364 389 1111 0

Pontus Rehn 20 125 159 177 521 461 0 0 0 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Visko Teepack 44 38 1 5 12319 77

BAB-20 44 33 0 11 12131 66

Bowlinghallen 2 44 30 0 14 12251 60

Ekåsen 3 44 30 0 14 11836 60

Veritas 44 22 0 22 11490 44

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 44 21 1 22 11298 43

Marin 44 19 0 25 11116 38

Trävaruhuset 44 18 1 25 11403 37

Junnut 44 17 1 26 11162 35

Elkompagniet Ab 44 14 0 30 10728 28

Ekåsen 4 44 12 0 32 11000 24

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 44 8 0 36 10925 16

15 i topp

1 Seppo Salo Ekåsen 3 20 637

2 Roland Himmelroos Ekåsen 3 35 635

3 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 633

4 Stig-Erik lindholm Bab 20 20 609

5 Kim Lindh Veritas 35 600

6 Lars Boström Visko Teepak 35 596

7 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 590

8 Hannele Sandborg Ekåsen 4 35 570

9 Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 537

10 Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 532

11 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 521

12 Daniel Wiberg Junnut 35 518

13 Lucas Mannström Junnut 35 499

14 Kenneth Pulkki Visko Teepak 20 483

15 Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 482



Camilla Danielsson Ekåsen 4 35 472

John Lindh Veritas 35 467

Niclas fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 459

Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 441

Vivien Pousar Elkompagniet 35 398

Frank Röholm Marin 35 527

Anton Artzén Marin 35 509

Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 555

Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 505


